

Western Products PO Box 245038 Milwaukee, WI 53224-9538 www.westernplows.com

A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC

44796-1 MVP PLUS™ Blades EMERGENCY PARTS KIT Parts List

PARTS LIST

This kit provides emergency spare parts that can be kept in the vehicle to minimize downtime during critical snow plowing periods.

For convenience, this parts kit and spare fluid can be stowed behind the seat back of your pickup or in the rear of your utility vehicle.

Western Products recommends carrying the following items along with this Emergency Parts Kit:

- 11/16" open-end wrench
- 10" adjustable wrench
- Locking pliers
- · Medium screwdriver
- · Miscellaneous fasteners

44796-1 MVP PLUS Emergency Parts Kit					
Part	Qty	Description	Part	Qty	Description
68339	1	Emergency Parts Bag	56830	1	Hose, 1/4 x 22 w/F JIC Ends
68337	1	WESTERN® Zipper Pull	44347	1	Hose, 1/4 x 12 w/F JIC Ends
49311	1	WESTERN High Performance Hydraulic	27227	1	1 x 2-3/4 Clevis Pin
		Fluid, 1 qt	90607	1	1/4 x 1-3/4 Cotter Pin
49326	1	WESTERN Dielectric Grease Tube	90453	1	3/8-16 x 1-1/2 U-Bolt G5
56131K-2	1	Motor Relay Kit	91333	2	3/8-16 Hex Locknut GB
44350	1	Hose, 3/8 x 45 w/F JIC Ends	56615-1	1	Elbow, 90° -6M JIC/-6 M ORB
56616-1	1	Hose, 1/4 x 42 w/F JIC Ends	64212-1	1	Elbow, Extra Long 90° –6M JIC/–6 M ORB
44351	1	Hose, 3/8 x 38 w/F JIC Ends	93063K	1	3/4 x 3-1/4 Clevis Pin Kit
56599	1	Hose, 1/4 x 36 w/F JIC Ends	91965K	1	5/32 Hairpin Cotter
G = Grade					



Copyright © 2014 Douglas Dynamics, LLC. All rights reserved. This material may not be reproduced or copied, in whole or in part, in any printed, mechanical, electronic, film or other distribution and storage media, without the written consent of Western Products. Authorization to photocopy items for internal or personal use by Western Products outlets or snowplow owner is granted.

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (TM) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: MVP PLUSTM, UltraMount®, WESTERN®.

Printed in U.S.A.